
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:13 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

William Wirt Middle

BUS 124
07:43 AM 6329 Kenilworth Ave

07:44 AM 6403 Kenilworth Ave

07:47 AM Kenilworth Ave & Tuckerman St

07:49 AM 60TH AVE AND TENNYSON ST

07:53 AM Good Luck Rd & Silk Tree Dr

08:02 AM 46TH AVE & Burlington Rd

BUS 134
08:00 AM Edmonston Rd & Buchanan St

BUS 136
08:01 AM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

08:02 AM DECATUR ST AND 52ND AVE

BUS 137
07:59 AM Emerson St & Logan Way

08:04 AM 57th Ave & Doris Ct

BUS 138
08:06 AM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

BUS 138
07:57 AM 57TH AVE AT THE PHOENIX ENTRANCE

07:59 AM 57TH AVE @ ENT TO CAPITAL VIEW APTS @ SIGN

BUS 139
07:59 AM 54th Pl & Spring Rd

BUS 155
07:58 AM TAYLOR ST AND 51ST ST

BUS 156
08:00 AM Emerson St & Townsend Way

BUS 187
07:50 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

07:58 AM 58TH AVE @ 5TH ENTRANCE GATEWAY GARDENS APTS

BUS B02
07:52 AM 5504 Quincy St

07:55 AM 5802 Annapolis Rd

07:58 AM 5442 Tilden Rd

08:02 AM 5114 Edmonston Rd

08:04 AM 5404 55th Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:13 AM Page 2 of 3

BUS B61
07:32 AM 4427 39th St

07:35 AM 31st St & Varnum St

07:40 AM 1512 Jefferson St

07:43 AM 5730 Cypress Creek Dr

07:50 AM 625 Sheridan St

07:53 AM 902 Chillum Manor Ct

BUS D90
06:43 AM 5th St & Main St

BUS G11
07:39 AM 6711 22nd Pl

07:41 AM 2503 Woodberry St

07:45 AM 2231 Charleston Pl

07:48 AM 7206 25th Ave

07:56 AM 7015 Hunter Ln

08:01 AM 3425 Toledo Ter

BUS R12
07:04 AM 7010 Nashville Ct

07:09 AM 8213 Quentin St

07:10 AM 6405 Lamont Dr

07:14 AM 6610 Adrian St

07:18 AM 6888 Riverdale Rd 611

07:23 AM 8301 Nicholson St

07:28 AM 5800 Westbrook Dr

07:31 AM 5321 85th Ave

07:38 AM 7600 Fontainebleau Dr

07:45 AM 4203 74th Pl

07:48 AM 6811 Standish Dr

07:51 AM 6712 Fairwood Rd

07:52 AM 6711 Darby Rd

08:03 AM 6135 64th Ave

08:05 AM 6223 64th Ave

BUS R51
07:58 AM DECATUR ST AND 56TH AVE

BUS X90
07:51 AM Gunther St & Kayak Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:13 AM Page 3 of 3

William Wirt Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 166
03:30 PM 57th Ave & Doris Ct

03:32 PM Emerson St & Logan Way

BUS 178
03:30 PM Emerson St & Townsend Way

BUS 315
03:30 PM Edmonston Rd & Buchanan St

BUS 315
03:33 PM DECATUR ST AND 56TH AVE

BUS 316
03:32 PM 58TH AVE @ 5TH ENTRANCE GATEWAY GARDENS APTS

BUS 316
03:30 PM 46TH AVE & Burlington Rd

03:36 PM 6329 Kenilworth Ave

03:37 PM 6403 Kenilworth Ave

03:39 PM Kenilworth Ave & Tuckerman St

03:41 PM 60TH AVE AND TENNYSON ST

03:46 PM Good Luck Rd & Silk Tree Dr

BUS 317
03:32 PM TAYLOR ST AND 51ST ST

BUS 320
03:29 PM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

BUS 320
03:30 PM DECATUR ST AND 52ND AVE

03:34 PM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

BUS 351
03:32 PM 57TH AVE @ ENT TO CAPITAL VIEW APTS @ SIGN

03:37 PM 57TH AVE AT THE PHOENIX ENTRANCE


